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Admission Notice for Short Term Courses
This Institute will conduct following Short Term Courses during the year 2024-2025.

gt forevrer /ferammeaer
AVTS SCHEDULE YEAR 2024-25

RTSEI HIeTeT TfRTETOT I, IERTGA/NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE, DEHRADUN

SHORT TERM COURSE IN TRADE ELECTRICIAN FOR YEAR 2024-2025

o

MONTH

STARTING DATE

END DATE

SEATS

COURSE NAME

May-24

13/05/2024

17/05/2024

20

AC electrical motor testing,operation and maintenance

Jun-24

10/06/2024

14/06/2024

20

Industrial panel control for induction motor with various starters

Jul-24

22/07/2024

26/07/2024

20

Industrial motor control and drives

Aug-24

19/08/2024

23/08/2024

20

AC electrical motor testing,operation and maintenance

Sep-24

23/09/2024

27/09/2024

20

Industrial panel control for induction motor with various starters

Oct-24

21/10/2024

25/10/2024

20

Industrial motor control and drives

Nov-24

18/11/2024

22/11/2024

20

AC electrical motor testing,operation and maintenance

Dec-24

16/12/2024

20/12/2024

20

Industrial panel control for induction motor with various starters
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Feb-25

03/02/2025

07/02/2025

20

AC electrical motor testing,operation and maintenance

-

Mar-25

24/03/2025

28/03/2025

20

Industrial motor control and drives

SHORT TERM COURSE IN TRADE WELDER FOR YEAR 2024-2025

STARTING DATE

END DATE

SEATS

COURSE NAME

04/11/2024

08/11/2024

20

Gas Tungsten Arc welding on Aluminium plate

09/12/2024

13/12/2024

20

Gas metal Arc welding on Stainless steel plate (MIG)

10/02/2025

14/02/2025

20

Gas metal Arc welding on Stainless steel plate (MIG)

03/03/2025

07/03/2025

20

Gas Tungsten Arc welding on Aluminium plate

SHORT TERM COURSE IN TRADE SOLAR TECHNICIAN FOR YEAR 2024-2025

STARTING DATE

END DATE

SEATS

COURSE NAME

27/05/2024

31/05/2024

20

TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION
OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING

24/06/2024

28/06/2024

20

TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION
OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING

22/07/2024

26/07/2024

20

TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION
OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING

19/08/2024

23/08/2024

20

TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION
OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING

09/09/2024

13/09/2024

20

TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION
OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING

21/10/2024

25/10/2024

20

TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION
OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING

25/11/2024

29/11/2024

20

TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION
OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING

16/12/2024

20/12/2024

20

TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION
OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING

03/02/2025

07/02/2025

20

TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION
OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING

24/03/2025

28/03/2025

20

TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION
OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING

SHORT TERM COURSE IN TRADE PL

C LAB FOR YEAR 2024-2025

STARTING DATE

END DATE

SEATS

COURSE NAME

29/04/2024

03/05/2024

20

PLC programming and application

22/07/2024

26/07/2024

20

Industrial Automation with PLC & SCADA

02/09/2024

06/09/2024

20

PLC programming and application

07/10/2024

11/10/2024

20

Industrial Automation with PLC & SCADA

17/02/2025

21/02/2025

20

PLC programming and application

03/03/2025

07/03/2025

20

Industrial Automation with PLC & SCADA

SHORT TERM COURSE IN TRADE EM LAB FOR YEAR 2024-2025

STARTING DATE

END DATE

SEATS

COURSE NAME

22/04/2024

26/04/2024

20

Introduction to Embedded System Using Microcontroller 8051

06/05/2024

10/05/2024

20

Electronic Circuit Design

24/06/2024

28/06/2024

20

Introduction to Embedded System Using Microcontroller 8051

08/07/2024

12/07/2024

20

Electronic Circuit Design

05/08/2024

09/08/2024

20

Introduction to Embedded System Using Microcontroller 8051

09/09/2024

13/09/2024

20

Electronic Circuit Design

14/10/2024

18/10/2024

20

Introduction to Embedded System Using Microcontroller 8053

04/11/2024

08/11/2024

20

Electronic Circuit Design
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17/02/2025

21/02/2025

20

Introduction to Embedded System Using Microcontroller 8055

—_

24/03/2025

28/03/2025

20

Electronic Circuit Design

SHORT TERM COURSE

IN TRADE CHNM LAB FOR YEAR 2024-2025

MONTH

STARTING DATE

END DATE

SEATS

COURSE NAME

Apr-24

15/04/2024

19/04/2024

20

Computer Hardware and Networking

Aug-24

19/08/2024

23/08/2024

20

Computer Hardware and Networking

Nov-24

18/11/2024

22/11/2024

20

Computer Hardware and Networking

Feb-25

10/02/2025

14/02/2025

20

Computer Hardware and Networking

SH

ORT TERM COURSE IN TRADE CSA LAB FOR YEAR 2024-2025

MONTH

STARTING DATE

END DATE

SEATS

COURSE NAME

Apr-24

15/04/2024

19/04/2024

20

Advance Excel

May-24

13/05/2024

17/05/2024

20

Indroduction to Multimedia & Web Page Design

Jun-24

10/06/2024

14/06/2024

20

Basic PHP Language

Jul-24

22/07/2024

26/07/2024

20

Computer Networking & Security

Aug-24

19/08/2024

23/08/2024

20

Advance Excel

Sep-24

23/09/2024

27/09/2024

20

Indroduction to Multimedia & Web Page Design

Oct-24

14/10/2024

18/10/2024

20

Basic PHP Language

Nov-24

18/11/2024

22/11/2024

20

Computer Networking & Security
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Feb-25

17/02/2025

21/02/2025

20

Basic PHP Language

10

Mar-25

03/03/2025

07/03/2025

20

Computer Networking & Security

Note:- Conducting the course is subjected to availability of minimum number of trainees and relevent faculty.




